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Ocean Sciences Centre 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

John Evely Emergency Facility 
Warden 

DV-2002 3707 jevely@mun.ca  

Marsha Roche Alternate 
Emergency Facility 
Warden 

OS-3017 3709 maroche@mun.ca  

Christine Vickers Emergency Floor 
Warden 

OS-2006 3248 cvickers@mun.ca  

Rachael Brown Alternate OS-2006 3248 rbb787@mun.ca  

JoAnn Greening Emergency Floor 
Warden 

OS-3017 3708 jsgreening@mun.ca  

Donna Inkpen Alternate OS-3017 2767 dinkpen@mun.ca  

Donna Inkpen Emergency Floor 
Warden 

OS-3017 2767 dinkpen@mun.ca  

Marsha Roche Alternate OS-3017 3709 maroche@mun.ca  

Danielle Nichols Emergency Floor 
Warden 

OS-4010 2459 dnichols@mun.ca  

Rachael Brown Emergency Floor 
Warden 

OS-2006 3248 rbb787@mun.ca  

Christine Vickers Alternate OS-2006 3248 cvickers@mun.ca  

 Emergency Floor 
Warden 

   

Mohamed Emam Alternate AX-3001A 4794 melsyaedemam@mun.ca  
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Rebeccah Sandrelli Emergency Floor 
Warden 

AX-4007  r.sandrelli@mun.ca  

Raheleh Karimi Alternate AX-4007 7691 mkarimi@mun.ca  

 Emergency Floor 
Warden 

   

George Bishop Alternate DV-1000 3224 gbishop@mun.ca  

John Evely Emergency Floor 
Warden 

DV-2002 3707 jevely@mun.ca  

Jill Porter Emergency Floor 
Warden 

AC-1010   

Danny Boyce Alternate OS-4007 3026 dboyce@mun.ca  

Denise Tucker Emergency Floor 
Warden 

AC-1010 8691 dtucker@mun.ca  

Jennifer Monk Alternate AC-1010 3026 jmonk@mun.ca  

Gord Nash Emergency Floor 
Warden 

CD-2013 3026 gnash@mun.ca  

 Alternate  2722  

 Emergency Floor 
Warden 

   

Gord Nash Alternate CD-2013  gnash@mun.ca  

Gord Nash Emergency Floor 
Warden 

CD-2013 2722 gnash@mun.ca  

Rebeccah Sandrelli Alternate AX-4007 2722 r.sandrelli@mun.ca  
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